	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  W > W28-XT1A-15
	W28-XT1A-15 (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            W28-XT1A-15
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 15A 250VAC 32VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 3.26000 (This price is for reference only)
		 W28-XT1A-15 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    W28-XT1A-15  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AB1548B PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER ELEMENT PIEZO 4.8KHZ 15MM
SCE016LD3CM1B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VDC 2.9KHZ CHIME
SLBC-01-GRN IXYS  SOLAR BATTERY CHARGER GREEN
2418640000 Weidmuller  CH20M22 FRONT ELEMENT BLACK
1418S12 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 48X36X12" GREY
RRP-250 Essentra Components  ROLL PIN ROUND 3/32 X 1/4"
1427C7 Hammond Manufacturing  HANDLE
1681923 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS M8 PLUG-SOCKET 1.5M
N516-50M Tripp Lite  CABLE FIBER OPTIC DUPLEX 164'
H2AXG-10103-B6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3049B/X 3"
C3CES-3436G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKC34S/AE34G/CCE34S
A3KKA-4006G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-APK40A/ AE40G / APK40A
U024-006 Tripp Lite  CABLE USB 2.0 EXTENSION A M/F 6'
SCPU-17-G-5.00-AMS-BMS Samtec Inc  CABLE DUAL PLUG IP68 USB A-B 5M
5382C SL005 Alpha Wire  5382C SLATE 100 FT
1216C SL002 Alpha Wire  1216C SLATE 500 FT
5080/25C SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE  16AWG 25 COND 100' UNSHLD
8423-6P 3M  COLD SHRINK TUBE
PCM-142 Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
IEG6-36902-10-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELK12-1REC5-38786-50-G2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
157-P10-KF-25A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 25A 250VAC 50VDC
1110-F212-P1M1-3.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 3.5A 250VAC 50VDC
155.0892.6301 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CF8 300A 58V BATT BOLT DOWN
SSQ 1 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 1A 125V 6125 FAST SSQ
0324025.MX280P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3AB FA PT 280V BC 25A
0293565.MXJ Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2935 ATP 32V SLOW PAL 65A
MFU0805FF01600P500 Vishay Beyschlag  FUSE 1.60A 0805 VFAST SMD
0239003.H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3A 250V 5X20MM SLO CART
0325004.H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 4A 250V SLO 3AB AXIAL
PTGL05AR121M9N51B0 Murata Electronics North America  THERMISTOR PTC 265V 45 OHM 120C
PFRA.030 Schurter Inc  FUSE PTC 0.30A 60V RESET RADIAL
TSM600-250-RA-2 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH 0.250A HOLD SMD
15KPA18A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 18VWM 30.9VC AXIAL
P4KE300CA-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 256VWM 414VC DO41
P6KE130AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 111VWM 179VC AXIAL
M5KP51AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC DO204AR
ICT-15 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 15VWM 20.6VC DO13
30KPA120AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 120VWM 194.4VC P600
P1806UBLRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR SYM 150V 100A MS013
	W28-XT1A-15  keywords
	    	W28-XT1A-15
	W28-XT1A-15  TE Connectivity
	W28-XT1A-15  pdf
	W28-XT1A-15  datasheet
	W28-XT1A-15  price
	W28-XT1A-15  distributor
	electronic components W28-XT1A-15
	W28-XT1A-15  Circuit Protection
	W28-XT1A-15  Circuit Breakers
	W28-XT1A-15  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 250VAC 32VDC
	W28-XT1A-15
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .